
COOS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
SUMMARY OF UNCOLLECTED BALANCES BY ROLL TYPE

Jun 30, 2018TRANSACTION DATE Jul 24, 2018

TOTALUTILITYMNFCT STRUCTPERSONALYEAR REAL
1980 66.95 66.950.00 0.00 0.00
1981 1,098.77 1,098.770.00 0.00 0.00
1982 1,194.47 1,194.470.00 0.00 0.00
1983 1,226.03 1,226.030.00 0.00 0.00
1984 1,349.44 1,349.440.00 0.00 0.00
1985 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1986 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1987 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1988 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1989 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1990 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1991 4,517.67 4,517.670.00 0.00 0.00
1992 389.84 389.840.00 0.00 0.00
1993 437.78 598.590.00 160.81 0.00
1994 373.08 506.010.00 132.93 0.00
1995 334.14 445.750.00 111.61 0.00
1996 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1997 0.00 54.760.00 54.76 0.00
1998 536.52 696.760.00 160.24 0.00
1999 743.94 979.980.00 236.04 0.00
2000 1,261.83 1,796.780.00 534.95 0.00
2001 2,327.28 2,975.360.00 648.08 0.00
2002 2,353.87 3,367.500.00 1,013.63 0.00
2003 2,534.81 3,882.530.00 1,347.72 0.00
2004 1,617.57 4,131.51540.32 1,973.62 0.00
2005 1,757.48 6,171.93936.51 3,477.94 0.00
2006 917.35 7,059.411,101.00 5,041.06 0.00
2007 6,492.03 14,510.441,348.13 6,670.28 0.00
2008 10,652.88 20,854.621,298.49 8,903.25 0.00
2009 17,360.34 35,460.688,447.28 9,653.06 0.00
2010 16,597.33 37,049.727,441.02 13,011.37 0.00
2011 17,516.49 42,213.569,041.88 15,655.19 0.00
2012 37,085.26 62,733.499,420.72 16,227.51 0.00
2013 76,527.99 101,534.018,658.22 16,347.80 0.00
2014 358,184.04 388,427.308,308.15 21,935.11 0.00
2015 1,142,391.58 1,189,797.208,738.44 36,176.28 2,490.90
2016 1,502,425.83 1,584,408.4413,351.19 55,061.06 13,570.36
2017 2,726,280.35 2,849,502.0620,785.45 90,229.16 12,207.10

Total : 28,268.36304,763.4699,416.80 6,369,001.565,936,552.94
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